Vestal
Girls Junior Varsity Basketball
2020 - 2021

Coaches:
¢ Michelle Anderson, Head Coach
Players (9)

NUMBER NAME
Reagan Young
Emma Walker
Ava Schmidt
Kate Reyen
Gianna Michitti
Gabriela Kwiatkowski
Edna Kiefer
Haley Carey
Nashmiyya Ahmed

Athletics Director: Josh Gannon
Assistant: Olivia Martino

205 Woodlawn Dr
Vestal, NY, 13850
(607) 757-2350
vestal.k12.ny.us

GRADE
11

12

11

12
Graduated
12
Graduated
11
Graduated
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